DHI-ASB1C-B
Dahua Access Controller Box
Technical Specification
System
Main Processor 32-bit Processor
Basic
Product Type Access controller box
Casing Material Galvanized steel plate

function is only available on select models.
Access Controller Box | DHI-ASB1C-B
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Access
Controller
Box
DHI-ASB1C-B    Dahua Access Controller Box
Access
Controller
DHI-ASC3202B Dahua Access Controller
DHI-ASC2202B-S Dahua Access Controller
DHI-ASC2202B-D Dahua Access Controller
DHI-ASC2204B-S Dahua Access Controller
Installation
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000         © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.